
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not classified ()
DNS

PIC
1
1
1
2
1
2
3
4
2
2
3
5
6
7
3
8
1
9

10
11

4

No.
74
19
4

44
80
50
26
61
13
67
84
66
87
62
1

99
9

63
5
0

09

Class
ITS
ITA
ITB
ITA
IT7
ITB
ITA
ITA
ITS
IT7
ITB
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITS
ITA
ITC
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITS

Name
Matthew Reynolds
Brian Laughlin
Chris Albin
Jim Lorenzetti
Lynn Lamb
Gary Learned
Chris Edens
Scott Bettinger
Ryan Staub
Todd Smith
Russell Neeley
Oren Tucker
Chuck Grauel
Jeffrey Holbrook
David Bennett
Ray Wilson
Jerry Behnke
Ron Franklin
Donald Carl
Jarold Boettcher

Brian Landers

Town/State
Fair Oaks Ranch Tx
Tulsa OK
Maryland Heights M
Kansas City MO
Enid OK
Choctaw OK
Sherwood AR
Haysville KS
Olathe Ks
Smithville Mo
Edmond OK
Maumelle AR
Wichita Ks
Universial City Tx
Shawnee Ks
Little Rock AR
Raytown MO
Enid OK
Sands Springs OK
Beloit

Leawood KS

Region
ALAM
NEOK
SIll
KC
OKLA
OKLA
ARK
WICH
KC
KC
OKLA
ARK
WICH
HOUS
KC
ARK
KC
OKLA
NEOK
KC

KC

Make/Model
Miata
Miata
VW Golf
CRX Si
RX7
Volvo 142E
Miata
Miata
BMW 325i
RX7
Alfa Romeo Spide
Miata
Miata
Miata
Mazda RX7
Miata
Honda Civic
Miata
Neon
Honda CRX Si

Porsche 944

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
7

Total Tm
23:18.819
23:20.365
23:35.796
23:55.875
23:58.716
23:59.181
24:01.264
24:11.529
24:13.114
24:46.332
25:00.840
25:02.763
25:11.013
23:28.800
23:46.839
23:49.475
23:54.412
24:11.385
24:46.886
13:44.106

Best Tm
1:35.985
1:37.291
1:37.642
1:39.451
1:39.306
1:38.826
1:39.442
1:38.061
1:38.129
1:41.788
1:41.817
1:41.651
1:41.933
1:43.731
1:43.429
1:43.973
1:44.721
1:46.484
1:45.342
1:53.296

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Post 1:35 PM
Official Post 2:05 PM

Printed: 7/4/2009 2:06:23 PM

Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring

Laurie Sheppard Chief Steward

Regional 09-RS-625-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory

1.546

Avg. Speed

64.855

Best Lap Tm

1:35.985

Best Spd

67.511

Best Lap by

74 - Matthew Reynolds

THANK YOU FOR COMING

WWW.MAFPISTON.COM FIRECRACKER G P XXII

GR 1 ITR ITS ITA ITB ITC ITE IT7

GR 1 Race

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:00:02

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 Miles

7/4/2009 01:00 PM


